TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

TAX RATE AREA 05998

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%
2614 UNI SCH BOND VENTURA
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX

2017-18
SCHOOL DISTRICT VENTURA CITY

TAX RATE
1.000000
.024500
.015100

1.039600
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TAX RATE AREA 05999

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%
2614 UNI SCH BOND VENTURA
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX

SCHOOL DISTRICT VENTURA CITY

TAX RATE
1.000000
.024500
.015100

1.039600
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TAX RATE AREA 06000

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434

202

TAX RATIO
.961910
.023566
.014524

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO
.961910
.023566
.014524

* 1.000000%

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

TAX RATIO

.900336
.037363
.019717
.007922
.017916
.013595
.003151

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX

EL
EL
EL
EL
HI
HI

SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH

BD OXNARD

BD OXNARD #2
BD OXNARD #3
BD OXNARD #4
BOND OXNARD
BOND OXNARD #2

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

2017-18

TAX RATE AREA 06001

TAX RATE

1.000000
.000600
.026800
.028700
.027600
.008800
.019900
.015100
.003500

1.131000

.026434

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATIO

.884177
.000530
.023695
.025375
.024403
.007780
.017595
.013351
.003094

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06002

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
EL SCH BD OXNARD .000600
EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 .026800
EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 .028700
EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 .027600
HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100
METROPOLITAN WTR .003500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.131000
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%

FUND NAME

EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

TAX

TAX RATIO

.884177
.000530
.023695
.025375
.024403
.007780
.017595
.013351
.003094

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06003

TAX RATE

1.000000
.041500
.021900
.008800
.019900
.015100
.003500

1.110700

.026434

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434

203

TAX RATIO

.900336
.037363
.019717
.007922
.017916
.013595
.003151

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18

TAX RATE AREA 06004 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06005 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06006 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06007

TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18
SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

TAX RATIO

.900336
.037363
.019717
.007922
.017916
.013595
.003151

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06008

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1632 EL SCH BD OXNARD .000600
1633 EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 .026800
1634 EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 .028700
1637 EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 .027600
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.131000
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

205

TAX RATIO

.884177
.000530
.023695
.025375
.024403
.007780
.017595
.013351
.003094

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06009

TAX RATE

1.000000
.041500
.021900
.008800
.019900
.015100
.003500

1.110700

TAX RATIO

.900336
.037363
.019717
.007922
.017916
.013595
.003151

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18

TAX RATE AREA 06010 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06011 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06012 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .884177
1632 EL SCH BD OXNARD .000600 .000530
1633 EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 .026800 .023695
1634 EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 .028700 .025375
1637 EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 .027600 .024403
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007780
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017595
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013351
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003094
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.131000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

2017-18

TAX RATE AREA 06014

TAX RATE

1.000000
.041500
.021900
.008800
.019900
.015100
.003500

1.110700

.026434

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATIO

.900336
.037363
.019717
.007922
.017916
.013595
.003151

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06016

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900
HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100
METROPOLITAN WTR .003500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATIO

.900336
.037363
.019717
.007922
.017916
.013595
.003151

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06017

TAX RATE

1.000000
.041500
.021900
.008800
.019900
.015100
.003500

1.110700

TAX RATIO

.900336
.037363
.019717
.007922
.017916
.013595
.003151

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18

TAX RATE AREA 06018 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06019 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06020 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%

208



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY TAX RATE AREA 06021
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY TAX RATE AREA 06022
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .884177
1632 EL SCH BD OXNARD .000600 .000530
1633 EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 .026800 .023695
1634 EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 .028700 .025375
1637 EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 .027600 .024403
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007780
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017595
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013351
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003094
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.131000 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY TAX RATE AREA 06023
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-18

TAX RATE AREA 06024 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06025 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06026 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .900336
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .041500 .037363
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .021900 .019717
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .008800 .007922
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .019900 .017916
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .015100 .013595
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003151
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.110700 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.026434 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .026434 * 1.000000%
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